• Non-metallic Liquid Tight conduit made from halogen free PA6 nylon, low fire hazard UL94
V-2
• Halogen, phosphor and cadmium free, UV resistant
• Temperature rating -40 to +115 degrees, flame retardant
• Self-extinguishing, IP66 RoHS compliant and anti-static
LOW FIRE UL 94 V2
Features & Benefits
Technical Data
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS
(mm)
CF010-B-50 10 6.5 10 13
CF012-B-50 12 10 13 15
CF016-B-50 16 12 15.8 22
CF020-B-50 20 16.5 21.2 35
CF025-B-50 25 23 28.5 45
CF032-B-25 32 29 34.5 50
CF040-B-10 40 36 42.5 80
CF050-B-10 50 48 54.5 100
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CF010-B-50 Low Fire 10mm Nylon 50m
CF012-B-50 Low Fire 12mm Nylon 50m
CF016-B-50 Low Fire 16mm Nylon 50m